
Dukes Course Halfway House Menu

www.woburngolf.co.uk

CONSUMPTION BY PERSONS UNDER 18
Under the provision of the Licensing Act 1964, it is an offence 
for any person under 18 to buy, attempt to buy or consume 
alcoholic liquor in the bar. Maximum penalty: £400. It is 
also an offence for any one to buy or attempt to buy alcoholic 
liquor for consumption by a person under 18. Maximum 
penalty: £400.

WEIGHTS AND MEASURES ACT 1985
Unless supplied pre-packed, gin, rum, vodka and whisky 
are offered for sale for consumption on these premises in 
quantities of twenty-five millilitres or multiples thereof.

Woburn Golf Club
Little Brickhill
Milton Keynes 
MK17 9LJ

	 Vegetarian           Vegan	         Gluten Free

Prices valid from 1st May 2025

For further information regarding food allergies, 
please ask our staff before placing an order.

Please be aware allergens are handled within the 
kitchen environment.

All items are subject to availability.

HOT FOOD 
Woburn sausage roll
Vegan sausage roll

£3.30
£2.80

COLD FOOD 
Soft filled roll
Flapjacks
MGP Cake Bars
Fresh fruit

Chocolate bars

Yorkshire crisps 
Nut selections per pack

£6.00
£2.80
£3.20
£1.50

£2.00

£2.30
from £3.40

HOT DRINKS 
Tea
Hot Chocolate
Bovril
Cup of Soup

COFFEE 
Double Espresso
Macchiato
White Coffee
Americano
Flat White
Cortado
Cappuccino/Latte
Mocha

£2.70
£3.80
£2.50
£2.50

£3.00
£3.20
£3.40
£3.40
£3.90
£3.30
£3.90
£4.00

COLD DRINKS
All served in 500ml bottles, unless stated 
Coke
Coke Zero
Diet Coke
Lucozade
MGP Hydration
Oasis
Fanta
Red Bull 250ml
Still mineral water
Sparkling mineral water

£3.60
£3.40
£3.40
£3.70
£4.00
£3.60
£3.60
£4.30
£2.70
£2.70

Estrella draught pint (4.6%)	 £6.90
Guinness pint (4.3%)	 £6.90
Guinness 0.0 can 538ml (0.0%)	 £5.70
Somersby Cider 440ml (4.5%)	 £5.30
Estrella can 330ml (4.6%)	 £4.40
Courvoisier Brandy 50cl (40%)	 £5.80
Bell's Whisky 50cl (40%)	 £5.80
Smirnoff Red Vodka 50cl (37.5%)	 £5.80
Portobello Road Gin and tonic                        
can 250ml (5.5%)	 £7.40
Manchester Gin and Sicilian lemon                 
tonic can 250ml (5.5%)	 £7.40
Jack Rabbit Sauvignon Blanc 187ml (13%)	 £6.00
Jack Rabbit Merlot 187ml (13%)	 £6.00


