

Dukes Course Halfway House Menu

HOT FOOD	
Woburn sausage roll	£3.30
Vegan sausage roll 🐠	£2.80
COLD FOOD	
Soft filled roll	£6.00
Flapjacks	£2.80
MGP Cake Bars	£3.20
Fresh fruit	£1.50
Chocolate bars	£2.00
Yorkshire crisps	£2.30
Nut selections per pack	





Prices valid from 1st May 2025

For further information regarding food allergies, please ask our staff before placing an order.

Please be aware allergens are handled within the kitchen environment.

All items are subject to availability.

CONSUMPTION BY PERSONS UNDER 18

Under the provision of the Licensing Act 1964, it is an offence for any person under 18 to buy, attempt to buy or consume alcoholic liquor in the bar. Maximum penalty: £400. It is also an offence for any one to buy or attempt to buy alcoholic liquor for consumption by a person under 18. Maximum penalty: £400.

WEIGHTS AND MEASURES ACT 1985

Unless supplied pre-packed, gin, rum, vodka and whisky are offered for sale for consumption on these premises in quantities of twenty-five millilitres or multiples thereof.

Woburn Golf Club Little Brickhill Milton Keynes MK17 9LJ

HOT DRINKS

Теа	£2.70
Hot Chocolate	£3.80
Bovril	£2.50
Cup of Soup	£2.50
·	
COFFFF	

COFFEE	
Double Espresso	£3.00
Macchiato	£3.20
White Coffee	
Americano	£3.40
Flat White	£3.90
Cortado	£3.30
Cappuccino/Latte	£3.90
Mocha	£4.00

COLD DRINKS

All served in 500ml bottles, unless stated

CokeCoke Zero	£3.40
Diet Coke	£3.40
Lucozade	£3.70
MGP Hydration	£4.00
Oasis	£3.60
Fanta	£3.60
Red Bull 250ml	£4.30
Still mineral water	£2.70
Sparkling mineral water	£2.70

Estrella draught pint (4.6%)£6	.90
Guinness pint (4.3%)	
Guinness 0.0 can 538ml (0.0%) £5	
Somersby Cider 440ml (4.5%)	
Estrella can 330ml (4.6%)	
Courvoisier Brandy 50cl (40%) £5	.80
Bell's Whisky 50cl (40%) £5	.80
Smirnoff Red Vodka 50cl (37.5%)£5	.80
Portobello Road Gin and tonic	

1 of tobello Rodd Oil and Totile	
can 250ml (5.5%)	£7.40
Manchester Gin and Sicilian lemon	
tonic can 250ml (5.5%)	£7.40
Jack Rabbit Sauvignon Blanc 187ml (13%)	£6.00